Division

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

3rd Grade Boys

3rd Grade Boys

3rd Grade Boys

3rd Grade Boys

3rd Grade Boys

3rd Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys

6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
6th & 7th Grade Boys
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)

Team Name
Duke

FDU
Florida
Gonzaga
Kansas
Monmouth
North Carolina
Princeton
Rutgers

St Peters
UConn
Xavier
76ers
Celtics
Knicks
Nets
Pacers
Raptors
Jazz
Nuggets
Suns
Thunder
Timberwolves
Trailblazer
Bulls
Grizzlies
Nets
Nuggets
Pistons
Rockets
Warriors
Hawks
Heat
Hornets
Jazz
Magic
Nets
Pistons
Spurs
Thunder
Celtics
Jazz

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10

O O O 0 O

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

# of Players Team Photo "Date of Shoot

1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24



Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)

Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)

Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)

Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)

Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)
Middle School Girls

Middle School Girls

Middle School Girls

Middle School Girls

Middle School Girls

Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)
Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)
Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)
Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)

Nuggets
Rockets
Spurs
Thunder
Trailblazers
Aces
Dream
Lynx
Mercury
Wings
Aces
Liberty
Mystics
Sky
Clippers
Knicks
Lakers
Nets
Rockets
Suns
Warriors

10

10
10

10

o ©

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5:10 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM

1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24



