Division	Team Name	# of Players	Team Photo	Date of Shoot
Instructional	Duke	11	1:00 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	FDU	11	1:00 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	Florida	11	1:10 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	Gonzaga	10	1:10 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	Kansas	10	1:20 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	Monmouth	10	1:20 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	North Carolina	10	1:30 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	Princeton	10	1:30 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	Rutgers	10	1:40 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	St Peters	10	1:40 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	UConn	10	1:50 PM	1/13/24
Instructional	Xavier	10	1:50 PM	1/13/24
3rd Grade Boys	76ers	10	2:10 PM	1/13/24
3rd Grade Boys	Celtics	10	2:10 PM	1/13/24
3rd Grade Boys	Knicks	10	2:20 PM	1/13/24
3rd Grade Boys	Nets	10	2:20 PM	1/13/24
3rd Grade Boys	Pacers	9	2:30 PM	1/13/24
3rd Grade Boys	Raptors	10	2:30 PM	1/13/24
4th Grade Boys	Jazz	8	2:40 PM	1/13/24
4th Grade Boys	Nuggets	9	2:40 PM	1/13/24
4th Grade Boys	Suns	8	2:50 PM	1/13/24
4th Grade Boys	Thunder	9	2:50 PM	1/13/24
4th Grade Boys	Timberwolves	9	3:00 PM	1/13/24
4th Grade Boys	Trailblazer	9	3:00 PM	1/13/24
5th Grade Boys	Bulls	10	3:20 PM	1/13/24
5th Grade Boys	Grizzlies	10	3:20 PM	1/13/24
5th Grade Boys	Nets	10	3:30 PM	1/13/24
5th Grade Boys	Nuggets	10	3:30 PM	1/13/24
5th Grade Boys	Pistons	10	3:40 PM	1/13/24
5th Grade Boys	Rockets	10		1/13/24
5th Grade Boys	Warriors	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Hawks	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Heat	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Hornets	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Jazz	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Magic	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Nets	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Pistons	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Spurs	10		1/13/24
6th & 7th Grade Boys	Thunder	10		1/13/24
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)	Celtics	10		1/13/24
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)	Jazz	9	5:00 PM	1/13/24

Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)	Nuggets	10	5:10 PM	1/13/24
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)	Rockets	8	5:10 PM	1/13/24
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)	Spurs	10	5:20 PM	1/13/24
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)	Thunder	10	5:20 PM	1/13/24
Jr Boys (8th/9th grades)	Trailblazers	9	5:30 PM	1/13/24
Middle School Girls	Aces	10	5:30 PM	1/13/24
Middle School Girls	Dream	9	5:40 PM	1/13/24
Middle School Girls	Lynx	9	5:40 PM	1/13/24
Middle School Girls	Mercury	9	5:50 PM	1/13/24
Middle School Girls	Wings	9	5:50 PM	1/13/24
Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)	Aces	10	6:00 PM	1/13/24
Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)	Liberty	10	6:00 PM	1/13/24
Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)	Mystics	10	6:10 PM	1/13/24
Prep Girls (3rd/4th grades)	Sky	10	6:10 PM	1/13/24
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)	Clippers	10		
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)	Knicks	10		
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)	Lakers	10		
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)	Nets	10		
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)	Rockets	10		
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)	Suns	10		
Sr Boys (10th - 12th grades)	Warriors	10		